
Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

603 91.0 1 Crux's Return of the Tippy Wicket Alexia Ginter01:28.00

602 87.0 2 Chewbacca Strikes Back Alexia Ginter01:35.07



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

659 99.0 1 Cyclone's Summer Mercury Rising Anita Tipton01:23.25

656 95.0 2 Tree Starr Chocolate Chip Diane Breuckmann01:39.14

651 88.0 3 Ducktales She's A Keeper Pamela Doedli01:48.91

653 80.0 4 Rivergroves Tennessee Whiskey Jo Stubbs02:44.90



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

654 99.0 1 Charlottes Generation of Matter Cheryl Buhr01:19.81

703 99.0 2 Banfshire's Holy Diver Shannon Flegle01:20.58

658 98.0 3 The Good Dinosaur's Chaos Ashley Snider01:24.07

707 96.0 4 Put Me In Coach 34 Shannon Flegle01:26.20

709 96.0 Mighty Theodore Richard Seddon01:33.19

712 90.0 Sadie Mae One and Only Carol Pille01:29.76

708 ABS TNT Exploding Winston Charlotte Mielziner



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

753 94.0 1 TreeStarr White Lightnin + Wine Rebecca Androff01:52.52

702 85.0 2 Himark's Two of Spades Mary Newman03:14.58

751 WD CF Maze Lauren Lahm



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

710 99.0 1 Crux's If You Ain't Crocin' You Ain't Ashley Brown901:16.07

809 99.0 2 Futura's Owl Chase the Water's Edg Amber Wagner901:16.83

814 99.0 3 Norwood's Can Ewe Keep Up Emily Scott901:17.13

824 99.0 4 O So Good At The Copa Kristi Shaw901:23.87

812 99.0 Sweet N Mischievous Ellie Lynn Williamson901:30.76

821 99.0 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In T Michelle Frasca901:28.84

811 98.0 Hidden Valleys And the Thunder Rol Mary Greenwell801:14.21

808 97.0 Con Brio Al Fine by Blue Moon Julie Arnold702:02.69

819 88.0 Kimmerly's Beer for My Horses Mary Durst01:37.63

813 87.0 Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday Karla Sauerwein01:39.47

810 NQ Jazzcreek's Take A Chance Joan Plank01:52.07

807 ABS Allegiance Irish Eyes Are Smiling Cindy Winters



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent A

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

903 97.0 1 4 Clovers Glimpse of the Future Savannah Seddon01:15.25



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

814 100.0 1 Norwood's Can Ewe Keep Up Emily Scott1001:20.06

809 98.0 2 Futura's Owl Chase the Water's Edg Amber Wagner801:26.32

813 98.0 3 Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday Karla Sauerwein802:00.45

819 97.0 4 Kimmerly's Beer for My Horses Mary Durst701:47.20

810 96.0 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance Joan Plank602:07.33

808 93.0 Con Brio Al Fine by Blue Moon Julie Arnold502:14.56

805 91.0 North Highlands Master of Stone Sherry R Melton502:20.20

811 90.0 Hidden Valleys And the Thunder Rol Mary Greenwell01:17.28

812 88.0 Sweet N Mischievous Ellie Lynn Williamson01:33.28

821 84.0 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In T Michelle Frasca01:49.66

807 ABS Allegiance Irish Eyes Are Smiling Cindy Winters



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

814 100.0 1 Norwood's Can Ewe Keep Up Emily Scott1001:34.40

809 99.0 2 Futura's Owl Chase the Water's Edg Amber Wagner901:42.75

821 99.0 3 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In T Michelle Frasca901:54.77

812 98.0 4 Sweet N Mischievous Ellie Lynn Williamson801:42.77

811 89.0 Hidden Valleys And the Thunder Rol Mary Greenwell01:32.77

810 87.0 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance Joan Plank02:38.32

819 78.0 Kimmerly's Beer for My Horses Mary Durst02:19.77

807 76.0 Allegiance Irish Eyes Are Smiling Cindy Winters02:16.90

808 72.0 Con Brio Al Fine by Blue Moon Julie Arnold02:38.15


